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  2024 TOYOTA GRANDHIGHLANDER PLATINUM



2024 POLARIS SLINGSHOT, S



2024 FORD BRONCO, BIG BEND



2024 HYUNDAI KONA, N LINE



2022 MERCEDES-BENZ C 300, 4MATIC



2025 LEXUS NX 350H, PREMIUM



2024 TESLA CYBERTRUCK



2023 FORD F-150, TREMOR



LOT

2025  MERCEDES-BENZ GLC 300 4MATIC 2.0L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
11800 MILES 75000

66



LOT

2025  TOYOTA GRAND HIGHLANDER XLE HYBRID 2.4L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
22800 MILES 85000

67



LOT

2024  TOYOTA TUNDRA CREWMAX LIMITED 3.4L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
3100 MILES 75000

71



LOT

2025  LEXUS TX 350 BASE 2.4L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
1700 MILES 95000

76



LOT

2024  MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER SE 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
14500 MILES 33000

8



LOT

2024  CADILLAC XT4 LUXURY 350T 2.0L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
34000

10



LOT

2024  HYUNDAI ELANTRA SEL 2.0L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
37100 MILES 29000

14



LOT

2024  VOLKSWAGEN TAOS SE

MILEAGE STARTING BID
21000 MILES 25000

20



LOT

2024  NISSAN ALTIMA SV 2.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
64000 MILES 24000

23



LOT

2024  TESLA MODEL Y RWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
19000 MILES 44000

36



LOT

2024  VOLKSWAGEN TAOS S 1.5L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
21300 MILES 25000

48



LOT

2024  NISSAN ROGUE SV AWD 1.5 L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
51000 MILES 25000

52



LOT

2024  INFINITI QX60 LUXE 3.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
61000 MILES 45000

54



LOT

2024  FORD F150 XLT 3.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
3600 MILES 55000

72



LOT

2024  MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER SE 2.5L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
29000 MILES 37000

87



LOT

2024  HYUNDAI SANTA FE XRT 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
31100 MILES 45000

94



LOT

2024  JEEP WRANGLER SAHARA 4XE HYBRID 2.0L
4WD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
14600 MILES 45000

105



LOT

2024  JEEP WRANGLER 4XE AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
30900 MILES 58000

121



LOT

2024  FORD BRONCO BIG BEND 1.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
38200 MILES 22000

139



LOT

2023  NISSAN PATHFINDER PLATINUM FWD 3.5 L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
57000 MILES 35000

9



LOT

2023  KIA CARNIVAL LX 3.5L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
124500 MILES 25000

18



LOT

2023  KIA K5 GT LINE 1.6L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
49700 MILES 18000

22



LOT

2023  TOYOTA RAV4 XLE HYBRID 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
40200 MILES 45000

30



LOT

2023  NISSAN ROGUE SV 1.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
20500 MILES 28000

33



LOT

2023  INFINITI QX60 LUXE 3.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
42500 MILES 43000

35



LOT

2023  BMW 430I GRAN COUPE 2.0L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
3300 MILES 45000

37



LOT

2023  NISSAN - ROGUE SV 1.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
6400 MILES 25000

39



LOT

2023  HYUNDAI ELANTRA SEL 2.0L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
41600 MILES 18000

47



LOT

2023  TESLA MODEL 3 REAR-WHEEL

MILEAGE STARTING BID
114000 MILES 33000

49



LOT

2023  KIA SORENTO S 2.5L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
13700 MILES 35000

58



LOT

2023  NISSAN PATHFINDER SL 4WD 3.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
13000 MILES 45000

64



LOT

2023  FORD BRONCO BASE 2.3L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
46000 MILES 35000

65



LOT

2023  KIA TELLURIDE X-LINE 3.8L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
26500 MILES 35000

68



LOT

2023  TOYOTA HIGHLANDER XLE 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
29000 MILES 65000

69



LOT

2023  NISSAN PATHFINDER SL 3.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
20000 MILES 28000

74



LOT

2023  NISSAN ALTIMA SV 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
18600 MILES 19000

80



LOT

2023  HONDA ACCORD HYBRID 1.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
120000 MILES 33000

90



LOT

2023  HYUNDAI TUCSON SEL HYBRID 1.6L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
28000 MILES 35000

93



LOT

2023  KIA SORENTO X LINE 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
31900 MILES 38000

113



LOT

2023  CHEVROLET MALIBU LT 1.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
59000 MILES 15000

115



LOT

2023  HONDA CR-V SPORT 2.0L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
27500 MILES 47000

120



LOT

2023  HONDA HR-V SPORT 2.0L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
19000 MILES 25000

123



LOT

2022  INFINITI QX55 SENSORY 2.0L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
79100 MILES 25000

13



LOT

2022  HYUNDAI SANTA FE LIMITED 2.5L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
49000 MILES 28000

27



LOT

2022  CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT 1.5L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
54000 MILES 15000

34



LOT

2022  HONDA ACCORD SPORT 1.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
74000 MILES 27000

42



LOT

2022  DODGE CHALLENGER GT 3.6 L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
70000 MILES 22000

51



LOT

2022  HYUNDAI PALISADE CALLIGRAPHY AWD 3.8
L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
75000 MILES 30000

53



LOT

2022  TOYOTA RAV4 LE 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
63300 MILES 35000

55



LOT

2022  VOLKSWAGEN TAOS S 1.5L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
109900 MILES 15000

60



LOT

2022  DODGE CHALLENGER GT 3.6 L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
41000 MILES 18000

61



LOT

2022  KIA CARNIVAL LX 3.5L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
75000 MILES 29000

63



LOT

2022  JEEP GLADIATOR OVERLAND 3.6L AWD
(READY CAR PASSING GUARANTEE)

MILEAGE STARTING BID
35900 MILES 55000

73



LOT

2022  FORD BRONCO BASE 2.7L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
16300 MILES 47000

77



LOT

2022  TOYOTA RAV4 HYBRID SE HYBRID 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
70300 MILES 45000

86



LOT

2022  GMC TERRAIN SLE 1.5L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
35000 M ILES 22000

92



LOT

2022  HYUNDAI TUCSON SE 2.5L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
105000 MILES 23000

103



LOT

2022  TOYOTA HIGHLANDER HYBRID XLE 2.5L
AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
86900 MILES 65000

104



LOT

2022  NISSAN FRONTIER SV 3.8L 4X2

MILEAGE STARTING BID
60000 MILES 15000

122



LOT

2021  LEXUS - ES 300H 2.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
25000 MILES 45000

12



LOT

2021  HONDA ODESSEY EXL 3.5 L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
39000 MILES 35000

26



LOT

2021  HYUNDAI ELANTRA SEL 2.0L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
89700 MILES 13000

32



LOT

2021  NISSAN ALTIMA SV 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
59800 MILES 15000

41



LOT

2021  FORD EXPLORER XLT 2.3 L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
101000 MILES 25000

44



LOT

2021  LEXUS ES 250 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
82300 MILES 45000

56



LOT

2021  NISSAN ARMADA PLATINUM 5.6L 4WD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
69000 MILES 75000

70



LOT

2021  NISSAN ARMADA SL 5.6L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
103600 MILES 48000

75



LOT

2021  HYUNDAI ELANTRA SEL

MILEAGE STARTING BID
91000 MILES 15000

81



LOT

2021  NISSAN ALTIMA SR 2.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
26500 MILES 18000

84



LOT

2021  NISSAN VERSA SV 1.6L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
105600 MILES 6000

88



LOT

2021  KIA SPORTAGE LX 2.4L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
101500 MILES 14000

101



LOT

2021  KIA K5 LXS 1.6L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
58000 MILES 13000

106



LOT

2021  TOYOTA COROLLA SE 2.0L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
48000 MILES 15000

117



LOT

2021  TOYOTA 4RUNNER SR5 PREMIUM 4.0L 4WD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
119000 MILES 55000

129



LOT

2019  MERCEDES-BENZ C 300 2.0L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
25000

1



LOT

2019  KIA SPORTAGE LX 2.4L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
120000 MILES 16000

2



LOT

2014  HYUNDAI SANTA FE LIMITED 3.3L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
106000 MILES 12000

3



LOT

2016  TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
199900 MILES 15000

4



LOT

2019  KIA SPORTAGE LX 2.4L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
121000 MILES 13000

5



LOT

2016  HYUNDAI TUCSON LIMITED 1.6L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
143900 MILES 14000

6



LOT

2019  HYUNDAI SANTA FE SE 2.4L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
129000 MILES 18000

7



LOT

2017  HYUNDAI SANTA FE S 2.4 L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
136000 MILES 11000

11



LOT

2015  NISSAN ROGUE S

MILEAGE STARTING BID
128000 MILES 5000

15



LOT

2019  KIA OPTIMA LX 2.4L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
148000 MILES 9000

16



LOT

2015  NISSAN QUEST SV 3.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
169000 MILES 5000

17



LOT

2018  TOYOTA - CAMRY XLE 2.5L (READY CAR )

MILEAGE STARTING BID
112100 MILES 29000

19



LOT

2014  MERCEDES-BENZ S 550 4MAT 4.6 L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
127500 MILES 28000

21



LOT

2017  HYUNDAI SANTA FE ULTIMATE 3.3L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
99500 MILES 16000

24



LOT

2016  HYUNDAI SONATA SPORT 2.4L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
163700 MILES 6000

25



LOT

2014  MERCEDES-BENZ E 350 3.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
123900 MILES 9000

28



LOT

2015  HYUNDAI SONATA SE 2.4L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
142700 MILES 5000

29



LOT

2020  KIA SORENTO S 3.3L V6 AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
117000 MILES 15000

31



LOT

2020  FORD FUSION TITANIUM 2.0L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
121000 MILES 10000

38



LOT

2017  CHEVROLET MALIBU LS 1.5

MILEAGE STARTING BID
167000 MILES 6000

40



LOT

2020  KIA TELLURIDE EX 3.8L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
87000 MILES 23000

43



LOT

2019  TOYOTA CAMRY SE 2.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
142000 MILES 15000

45



LOT

2019  HYUNDAI VELOSTER BASE 2.0L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
67400 MILES 9000

46



LOT

2016  KIA OPTIMA LX 2.4L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
166900 MILES 6000

50



LOT

2014  TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID 1.8L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
169000 MILES 6000

57



LOT

2017  NISSAN ROGUE SV 2.5 L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
87000 MILES 11000

59



LOT

2019  NISSAN ARMADA SL 5.6L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
108800 MILES 25000

62



LOT

2020  RANGE ROVER SPORT SE 3.0L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
99000 MILES 45000

78



LOT

2014  NISSAN ROGUE SL 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
163000 MILES 5000

79



LOT

2019  KIA SORENTO LX 3.3 L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
103000 MILES 13000

82



LOT

2013  TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
255000 MILES 5000

83



LOT

2019  LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT 3.0L
AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
90600 MILES 65000

85



LOT

2020  KIA SPORTAGE S 2.4L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
89000 MILES 16000

89



LOT

2017  NISSAN ALTIMA SR 2.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
158000 MILES 6000

91



LOT

1967  FORD THUNDERBIRD [CLASSIC CAR]

MILEAGE STARTING BID
56500 MILES 15000

95



LOT

2020  FORD EXPLORER XLT 2.3L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
81000 MILES 28000

96



LOT

2017  NISSAN ROGUE SL 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
127900 MILES 15000

97



LOT

2018  HYUNDAI SONATA SE 2.4L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
108700 MILES 9000

98



LOT

2018  FORD MUSTANG 2.3L (READY CAR)

MILEAGE STARTING BID
11100 MILES 25000

99



LOT

2015  HYUNDAI SONATA SE 2.4L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
137000 MILES 6000

100



LOT

2016  NISSAN ROGUE S 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
165500 MILES 8000

102



LOT

2011  TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
189000 MILES 6000

107



LOT

2015  NISSAN ROGUE SL 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
152000 MILES 8000

108



LOT

2016  NISSAN ALTIMA S 2.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
129000 MILES 7000

109



LOT

2020  NISSAN ROGUE SV 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
105900 MILES 15000

110



LOT

2017  KIA SORENTO SX V6 3.3L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
129000 MILES 14000

111



LOT

2017  TOYOTA SIENNA 3.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
181000 MILES 13000

112



LOT

2015  HYUNDAI SANTA FE LIMITED 3.3L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
200000 MILES 11000

114



LOT

2019  HYUNDAI ACCENT SE 1.6L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
119700 MILES 9000

116



LOT

2015  HYUNDAI - GENESIS 5.0L RWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
99700 MILES 5000

118



LOT

2016  KIA OPTIMA EX 2.4L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
175000 MILES 7000

119



LOT

2012  TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
156700 MILES 6000

124



LOT

2012  NISSAN QUEST SV 3.5L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
158000 MILES 5000

125



LOT

2014  TOYOTA PRIUS V THREE 1.8L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
6000

126



LOT

2020  HYUNDAI ELANTRA SEL 2.0L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
109500 MILES 11000

127



LOT

2015  NISSAN ROGUE S 2.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
132000 MILES 6000

128



LOT

2017  TOYOTA SIENNA XLE 3.5L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
98000 MILES 15000

130



LOT

2014  MERCEDES-BENZ E 350 4MATIC 3.5L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
137000 MILES 13000

131



LOT

2019  NISSAN KICKS S 1.6L FWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
86500 MILES 9000

132



LOT

2013  KIA OPTIMA EX 2.4L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
192700 MILES 6000

133



LOT

2019  HYUNDAI VELOSTER BASE 2.0L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
84500 MILES 11000

134



LOT

2018  HYUNDAI SONATA SE 2.4L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
144000 MILES 9000

135



LOT

2019  KIA OPTIMA LX 2.4L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
97000 MILES 15000

136



LOT

2015  RANGE ROVER SUPERCHARGED 5.0L AWD

MILEAGE STARTING BID
132000 MILES 28000

137



LOT

2017  KIA SEDONA LX FWD 3.3 L

MILEAGE STARTING BID
137000 MILES 8000

138


